Cut Resistant Protection
Non-Coated
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for use in pressed metal
fabrication and areas where the
danger of blade cuts exist.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Heavyweight 7 gauge 100% Kevlar®

wear.
244X X1XXXX 134X X1XXXX 134X X1XXXX
Size Order code
FB30
7 (S) FB3007000
8 (M) FB3008000
9 (L) FB3009000
10 (XL) FB3000000
FB40
7 (S) FB4007000
8 (M) FB4008000
9 (L) FB4009000